
WWW.PINZAUER.COM

Revision DrawnDate Description Check

Project Project number

23 Alvanley Gardens

Client

London & District
Investment Ltd.

016

Drawing name Drawing number

Section AA
Proposed

18

CAD Reference

Approved

Drawn / Checked

Scale / Format

Date Revision

Planning

28/09/2022

1:100 at A3

CT / GB

GB

016_PL_200_REV.pln

P I N Z A U E R

210 5m

General Notes

00

1.
10

1.
20

1.
20

Section AA

Black painted
metal railings

Black painted
metal railings

Black painted
metal railings

Roof access
rooflight


	18 Section AA Proposed

